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First National Bank and Trust to Host 16 Free Shred Days in 2020 
 

Beloit, WI, March 5, 2020 – First National Bank and Trust (FNBT) has announced plans to host 16 free shred 

days in 2020. Paper Recovery will be on hand to ensure secure destruction of paper documents containing 

personal information. This free service, open to all community members, will be available from 9:00 am until 

noon on the following dates: 

 

 Saturday, April 4 – FNBT branch located at 1882 Inman Pkwy, Beloit, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, April 18 – FNBT branch located at 2636 S US Highway 51, Janesville, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, April 25 – FNBT branch located at 345 E Grand Ave, Beloit, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, May 2– FNBT branch located at 300 E Main St, Rockton, Illinois 

 Saturday, May 9 – FNBT branch located at 105 State Road 67, Walworth, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, May 16 – FNBT branch located at 218 N Walworth St, Darien, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, June 6 – FNBT branch located at 1625 10th St, Monroe, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, June 13 – FNBT branch located at 500 Peck Ave, Clinton, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, August 8 – FNBT branch located at 2600 Cranston Rd, Beloit, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, August 15 – FNBT branch located at 1221 S. Shore Dr. Delavan, WI 53115 

 Saturday, August 22 – FNBT branch located at 190 E Geneva St, Elkhorn, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, August 29 – FNBT branch located at 500 N Elida Street, Winnebago, Illinois 

 Saturday, September 12 – FNBT branch located at 1795 Madison Rd, Beloit, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, September 19 – FNBT branch located at 5360 Bridge St, Roscoe, Illinois 

 Saturday, September 26 – FNBT branch located at 321 E Milwaukee St, Argyle, Wisconsin 

 Saturday, October 3 – FNBT branch located at 121 N Walworth Ave, Williams Bay, Wisconsin 

 

The free shred days are offered by FNBT as a way to help consumers protect their identities. The bank 

recommends shredding receipts, bank statements, and unused credit card offers as Sound Advice to prevent 

identity fraud. This free service will be limited to six boxes of shred per person to allow all community members a 

chance to have their personal documents shred.  
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First National Bank and Trust Company is a family-owned, community bank headquartered in Beloit, Wisconsin. 

Chartered in 1882, First National Bank and Trust Company now serves nearly 30,000 households in 13 

communities and 16 locations in Southern Wisconsin and Northern Illinois with assets of approximately $1.2 

billion.  Commitment to full service banking, investments, asset management, exceptional service, and Sound 

Advice has positioned First National Bank and Trust Company as a Stateline leader in the industry. For 

additional information, visit www.bankatfirstnational.com.  

 

First National Bank and Trust: “Give us a try. We’ll treat you like family.” 
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